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Résultats BRUT
Rang Equipe HCP Points Brut

1 LE RAY Sylvie/PINTIAUX Eric 7 20 29
2 VIEMONT Patrice/FRENEAU Daniel 11 18 28
3 BOURGEOIS Philippe/VIAUD Alain 6 17 25
4 CESARI Claire/CITRON Jean Yves 11 16 21
5 LEROUX Benoist/VITOUR Jean-Luc 17 15 21
6 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 16 14 21
7 BARRÉ Gérard/BARRE Marie Aline 14 13 20
8 JACQUEMIN Aïcha/JACQUEMIN Andre 10 12 19
9 COLLIN Pierre/CARDI Michèle 13 11 18

10 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 15 10 18
11 BRANCHUT Marcelle/DUVAL Michel 13 9 17
12 BARBIN Gérard/GUILLAUDEAU Jacques 19 8 17
13 PAYEMENT Elisabeth/MISANDEAU Rémy 19 7 17
14 FICHOT Jean-François/DOIZY François 16 6 17
15 GOURDON Jean-Paul/BRAULT Jean-Michel 18 5 17
16 BAUQUÉ Andre/DIETZ Jean Marc 22 4 16
17 STASSINET Catherine/GRANDSIRE Christian 20 3 16
18 PACAULT René/FRENEAU Dominique 17 2 16
19 BARREAULT Patrick/MARCHAND Joel 13 1 16
20 COURJARET Jean Luc/CHOUTEAU Jean-Pierre 21 1 16
21 MACOUIN Didier/SPOLMAYEUR Jean 24 1 16
22 DESPRES Alain Arsène/RÉAL Michel 20 1 15
23 VANEL Jacquy/BOUCHET Joel 14 1 15
24 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 20 1 15
25 MORIN Moïse/GUILBERT Patrick 22 1 14
26 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 17 1 14
27 LEPERCK Jean Luc/PLUMEJEAU Jean Jacques 25 1 14
28 DOLBEAULT Michel/PINEAU Luc 19 1 13
29 GILLIER Yves/ESLING Dominique 20 1 13
30 SIMON Jean Paul/FAUQUET Daniel 17 1 12
31 ENGLISH Paul/KERJEAN Francoise 21 1 12
32 GABILLER Patrice/AUBIN Christian 27 1 12
33 HOULGARD Brigitte/BARANGER Danielle 22 1 12
34 PORTEJOIE Yves/DRAPET Josiane 24 1 11
35 THWAITES Trevor/BOUSSARIE Francois 23 1 11
36 DHENIN Jacques-François/SEROT ALMERAS LATOUR Ludovic21 1 11
37 ALEXANDRE Michel/BARBE Ludovic 13 1 10
38 BOISSINS Jean-Paul/DOAT Bernard 28 1 8
39 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUCHESNE Annick 21 1 7
40 GUILLEMET Pierre/GUY Pascal 28 1 7
41 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 28 1 6
42 HARRIGAN Jean-Charles/HARRIGAN Nelly 20 1 6
43 GREGOIRE Jean-Pierre/GREGOIRE Simonne 24 1 6
44 FIEVRE Bernard/PINEAU Jean-Paul 23 1 5
45 RENAUX Anie/RENAUX Désiré 24 1 3
46 JARRIGE Alain/MOENTJENS Pierre 28 1 3
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Résutats NET
Rang Equipe HCP Points Net

1 VIEMONT Patrice/FRENEAU Daniel 11 20 39
2 MACOUIN Didier/SPOLMAYEUR Jean 24 18 38
3 GABILLER Patrice/AUBIN Christian 27 17 38
4 LEROUX Benoist/VITOUR Jean-Luc 17 16 37
5 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 16 15 37
6 LEPERCK Jean Luc/PLUMEJEAU Jean Jacques 25 14 37
7 MORIN Moïse/GUILBERT Patrick 22 13 36
8 LE RAY Sylvie/PINTIAUX Eric 7 12 36
9 DESPRES Alain Arsène/RÉAL Michel 20 11 35

10 BARBIN Gérard/GUILLAUDEAU Jacques 19 10 35
11 PAYEMENT Elisabeth/MISANDEAU Rémy 19 9 35
12 COURJARET Jean Luc/CHOUTEAU Jean-Pierre 21 8 35
13 BAUQUÉ Andre/DIETZ Jean Marc 22 7 33
14 PACAULT René/FRENEAU Dominique 17 6 33
15 GILLIER Yves/ESLING Dominique 20 5 33
16 CESARI Claire/CITRON Jean Yves 11 4 32
17 ENGLISH Paul/KERJEAN Francoise 21 3 32
18 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 20 2 32
19 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 15 1 32
20 BARRÉ Gérard/BARRE Marie Aline 14 1 32
21 BOURGEOIS Philippe/VIAUD Alain 6 1 31
22 THWAITES Trevor/BOUSSARIE Francois 23 1 31
23 COLLIN Pierre/CARDI Michèle 13 1 31
24 FICHOT Jean-François/DOIZY François 16 1 31
25 GOURDON Jean-Paul/BRAULT Jean-Michel 18 1 31
26 STASSINET Catherine/GRANDSIRE Christian 20 1 30
27 PORTEJOIE Yves/DRAPET Josiane 24 1 30
28 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 17 1 30
29 BRANCHUT Marcelle/DUVAL Michel 13 1 29
30 HOULGARD Brigitte/BARANGER Danielle 22 1 29
31 DOLBEAULT Michel/PINEAU Luc 19 1 29
32 SIMON Jean Paul/FAUQUET Daniel 17 1 29
33 BOISSINS Jean-Paul/DOAT Bernard 28 1 29
34 GREGOIRE Jean-Pierre/GREGOIRE Simonne 24 1 29
35 VANEL Jacquy/BOUCHET Joel 14 1 28
36 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 28 1 28
37 BARREAULT Patrick/MARCHAND Joel 13 1 28
38 JACQUEMIN Aïcha/JACQUEMIN Andre 10 1 27
39 GUILLEMET Pierre/GUY Pascal 28 1 26
40 DHENIN Jacques-François/SEROT ALMERAS LATOUR Ludovic21 1 26
41 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUCHESNE Annick 21 1 24
42 ALEXANDRE Michel/BARBE Ludovic 13 1 21
43 FIEVRE Bernard/PINEAU Jean-Paul 23 1 21
44 RENAUX Anie/RENAUX Désiré 24 1 21
45 JARRIGE Alain/MOENTJENS Pierre 28 1 20
46 HARRIGAN Jean-Charles/HARRIGAN Nelly 20 1 17


